
Our Services
H A I R  S E R V I C E S

P E R M A N E N T  W A V E S

C O L O R

B L E A C H  &  T O N E

Touch-Up
All Over
Foiling Partial
Foiling Full

$ 40
$ 60
$ 35
$ 50

W A X

F A C I A L

N A I L  S E R V I C E S

M A K E U P

 
Hair Shaping
Shaping / Blow Out
Shampoo & Set (Short Hair)
Shampoo & Set (Long Hair)
Up-Do / Prom Styles
Blow Dry / Curling Iron (Short Hair)
Blow Dry / Curling Iron (Long Hair)
Corn Rows (Every 4)
Deep Conditioning Treatment
Scalp Treatment

$ 10
$ 10
$ 10
$ 10
$ 20
$ 15
$ 15
$ 15
$ 10
$ 15

Basic Wrap
Special Technique

$ 30
$ 50

Touch-Up
All Over
Tone or Glaze
Corrective

$ 20
$ 30
$ 20
$ 30

Eye Brow Teeze
Wax Full Face
Wax Chin
Wax Upper Lip
Wax Cheek
Wax Arm
Wax Knee Down
Wax Full Leg
Wax Underarm
Wax Eyebrow

$ 10
$ 20

$ 5
$ 5

$ 10
$ 20
$ 25
$ 30
$ 10
$ 10

Spa Facial
Facial with High Frequency

$ 30
$ 50

Manicure
Pedicure
Nail Art Add On
Polish Change
Gel Manicure
Gel Removal
Paraffin Treatment (Hands Only)

$ 10
$ 15

$5
$5

$15
$5

$10

Makeup Application
Strip Eyelashes
Individual Lashes

$ 20
$ 10
$15

C R E A T I O N S
s a l o n  +  s p a

S A L O N S P A

let's be social
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